
Sheriff
Morning Report for ,

 Your Sheriff’s Office Investigated            Accidents   and           Complaints 

***************************************ACCIDENTS*************************************** 

*************************************COMPLAINTS***************************************

November 7 2024
4 Accidents 1 Complaint

11:38 
 
 
12:30 
 
4:06 
 
6:48

AM 
 
 
PM 
 
PM 
 
PM

William Ishmael, of Coshocton, reported being sideswiped near the intersection of County Road 20 and State Route 
206. 
 
See News Release.  
 
Deputies responded to a two car non-injury accident. 
 
See News Release. 

9:40 AM Commercial Enforcement issued an overweight citation. 
 


