Sheriff James A. Crawford Morning Report for November 7 , 2024

Your Sheriff's Office Investigated 4 Accidents

and 1 Complaint

11:38	AM	William Ishmael, of Coshocton, reported being sideswiped near the intersection of County Road 20 and State Route 206.
12:30	PM	See News Release.
4:06	PM	Deputies responded to a two car non-injury accident.
6:48	PM	See News Release.

9:40 AM Commercial Enforcement issued an overweight citation.